5
the
INTERCEPTOR
CLASS II
DEC Star variable speed ECM
technology
Variable speed/Constant airflow
Energy efficient: save 15%-35%
watts as compared to standard
technology blowers with
traditional ECM’s
Product Descriptions 120 VAC Available in powder coat finish No. 78 Snow White
Product
Number
Superstructure - Exterior Dimensions BASE STAND
N115df3im&UCtihiditib dimensions in inches W4Mh•iWW•14•1A#il size and range of motion
INT-1100A2 1100
INT-1100A2-1 1100
INT-1400A2 1400
INT-1400A2-1 1400
INT-1700A2 1700
INT-1700A2-1 1700
INT-2000A2 2000
INT-2000A2-1 2000
INT-1400B2 1400
*INT-1400B2-1 1400
INT-2000B2 2000
* INT-2000B2-1 2000
*Requires Flexible Duct
Product Descriptions 230 VAC
815 1610 43.3 11 X 32.1 11 X 63.411
815 1610 43.3 11 X 32.1" X 63.4"